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''XIAMEN LUCKY STARS IMP. & EXP. CO.. LTD''
flpo4)xqgr_H;r eru1p1ry.ry xafarrn xafiraruxan )Kepr4 xaHa nrrrMepAlyq/K pry3\y Aaperu: Krarafi, Room 1803, Tiar

---B!ngtang Xili, Siming District, Xiamen City, FuJian; KoopAr.rHarbr |JIOHACC: 24.480242,118.110545
Tupxbleleru l1'e0 1 693 45 -0 I 693 4 8 6:ranrra ruafi rrx

mOAyItI*I,fl Tupnvnrzrre apnanraH snerrp npz6opnopyi AeHeHrr Maccalxi{oory anlaparrap, "PLANTA", "TECK
6enrrnepu MeHeH, Mo,qeJrAepr4, TrrpKeMeAer[ NsO 1 693 44 6nanrra ulafi rrr.

-Cepruinur trbrrapyy

EASB TSpI TH KOA 9019101000

TAJIAtrTAPIA btIIAfrbIK
Saxu 6upn,r4rr:rrnrrr TexHr,IKaJIbIK peDIzMeHTr,r "Telrenry qbrrianyy.qarbr xa6,qyylapAbrn Kooncy3.4yry x(erryHne" (EE
Baxrr 6upnvattfltHrrH TexHI,IKarbm perlaMeHTv "TexnurarblK KapaKurrrapAbrH gleKTpoMarHrrrrrrK lrafirerurnru xony

?

EEPIIJIII Cunoo uporoxonropy Ns IP-6431/3JI, ]\! fIP.
O,qrrarlnr;rur ry6enyr Ng KZ.T.02.241 8 09 <Denpans 2021x
rpoAyKrllrrtbr ceprr.r(puraqnuoo 6oronqa opran XVK "I_{ent

.NeKG4 1 7/KUA. OC[, 052. Ongypylnyn a6anbrn ranAoo ar

, focT IEC 60335-2-32-2012,1OCT IEC 61000-3-2-2017,f
l4-2- 2016 (CISPR 14-2:2015). Ynry:ropayu eHrypyrrroH Aa
nJryararurnbrK .{oK}MeHTTepAe KepceryfiroH, rler elr enyr e
.2023 -xsmla'ty3yrrrot.
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1XIAMEN HEALTHPAL ELECTRONIC CO.,
LTD..'!.

Kzrafi, No. 148 Binglang Xili, Siming District, Xiamen, Fujian xoa, rcoa

<SHANDONG KANGTAI INTELLIGENT
TEC]TNOLOGY CO.. LTD.>

Kzrafi, No.3 89 Jincheng Road, Zhaoluan, Shandong, 37 .415359", I 20.1 I 0389".

{IU..$ MEIYANG ELECTRONICS CO.. LTD. Kurafi, No.689, Xueyuan Road, Chengbei, Fu'an City, Fujian Province,
27.097 435", 1 19.661095.

,.NUJ$N EPOS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD". Kurafi, Wangjiling Industrial Park, Fuan City, Fujian Province, 2'7.094457"
| 19.659244" --1

\ZqEJIANG MONDIAL ELECTRONIC
TECHNOL,OGY CO., LTD'' 3 1 7 1 00, Zhejiang, 28.67 77 45", 121.43897 6"

'l

'I
I.--i
I

l

"ZruJIANG LITYAO ELECTRONIC S

TECHNOLOGY CO.. LTD''
Kzrafi, No.6 Yongsheng Road, Hairun Subdistrict, Sanmen County, Taizhgll'G{,
317100, Zhejimg,29. 109399', 121 .479941"

.XIAA@N COMFORT SCIENCE &
TECHNOTOGY GROUP CO.. LTD"

Kzrafi, No.92, ZhugushiRd, Wulian Community, Longcheng Str, Lorrggang"
District, Shenzhen, GuangDong, 22.7 4999 1", | 1 4.226 1 5 6"

..S+trENZIMN NEW GAIN IMPORT & EXPORT
LTD." County, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 27 .980929", 120.6647 00"

Kr.r'rafi, Wei I st Road, Mechanical Park, Wanquan Light Industrial Base, Pingyang

ANJI XIANGRUN FURNITURE CO.. LTD'' Kurafi, I 68#, Qianpu Road, Siming Zone, Xiamen, 24.662857", 1 18.124777'
" SHENZIIEN FORREST HEALTH
EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD'

Ktnai46E, Building C, Dong He Industrial Mansion, No. 6 Yue He Street, Sha
Shen Road, Shatoujiao, Yan Tian District, Shenzhen, 22.553987", 114.2218570

"FTEFEI MORNINGSTAR HEATTHMATE
FITNESS CO., LTD''

Kzrafi, No.l Building, Kangshan Industrial Park, Dipu Town, Anji County,
Zhejiang, 30.620049" , 119 .67 1253"

,ZHEJIANG MEIMIN FURNITURE
TECHNOLOGY CO.. LTD''

Kzrafi,Bui1ding2A,No.48,228Industria1District'HengGang,Longgang,
Shenzhen. 22.5 5 1809". | | 4.09 453 0o

.'XIAMEN BECOZY ELECTRONICS CO.,
LTD"

Kzrai, 3 18 Huisheng Road, Fenghua Economic Development Zone, Ningbo City
Zhejiang Province, 29.7 0 4038", 121 .4 | 4339"

''NEWAIR IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION LIMITED OF ZHONGSIIAN''

Kurafi, Kangshan Industrial Zone, Anji County, Huzhou City, ZhejiangPro,
30.620049., 119.67 1253"

''NEWAIR IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION LIMITED OF ZHONGSHAN''

Kuraft, 4F No. 221, Tong An Park, Tong An Industrial Zone,TongAn district,
361 100, Xiamen, 22.310532", 1 14.229394"

''SHANGHAI RONGTAI HEALTH
TECI{NOLOGY CORPORATION LMITED''

Kurafi, Lighting Building, East ofZhongxing Avenue, Guzhen Town, Zhongsfuan-
City, Guangdong,22.516426",713.365743" ---:<{

''WINNING-IIEALTH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD'' Kurafi, Room 4021403, No. 23, Nan'an Road, Shiqi District, Zhongshm City;-__.-
Guangdong, 22.6991 10", | 13.16223 6'

,'NINGtsg -HEALTHOME ELECTRICAL
APPLfANCE CO., LTD,'

Kuraft, No.l226,ZhtfengRoad, Quigpu, Shanghai, 31.247990",121.4899q24--_-_\

" wEN ZHOA ZHTMAI. ELE CTRONI C
TE€TINOLOGY CO.. LTD"

K:rnafi.,Zhengsan Industrial Zone, Ruian Ciq',Zhejiary,29.340942",120.19842+:.

''ZI{EIATNG AOLIN INDUSTRY&TRADE
eo.'lLTD"

Kurafi, No. 3, Huayruan Road, Fanshi Industrial Development Zone, Cixi, Ni
Zhejiang, 29.69 l7 40", 121.460203"

"xr4l.t,FAR EAST IMPORT & EXPORT CO.,
L.TDN

Kurait, 1302-ARoom, Zhannan Electronic Building, Panqiao Street, Ouhai Tonfii-
Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, 27 .980929". 120.6647 00"

''XIAMEN HOMIETEC ENTERPRISE CO..
tTD''

Krzrafi, No.96 Xinzhong Road, Xibi Street, Jinyun County, ZhejiangPrirvincg
29.3 409 42", 120.198421"

I ZTIETTANG EKANG INTELLIGENT
'TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD''

Kzraft,No.34SouthHanchengRoad,Xian-7|0077,34,266678",|08,949537.

']SHENZHEN FUTURE ELECTRONIC CO.,
LTD''

Kurai, No. 3C-2, Tongji Building, 99 Huli Road, Huli District, Xiamen,
25.210485" , 55 .407269.

'IZ,I{EJIANG B ONCARE HEALTHCARE
EQUTPMENT CO., LTD"

Kurafi , No. 7 Chuan gye Road Wanquan Town, Pingyan g, Zhejiang, 29.3 409 42",
t20.198427"

'! ;I,HON GQIN HEALTH MANAGEMENT
(XIAMEN) CO., LTD"

Krzraft, 3rd Floor, Third Bldgs, Shajing St. Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdqng,:
22.558200", 1 13.8789619

'' SIENZHEN DONGJILIAN ELECTRONICS
co.. LTD"

Kzrafi, No. 1 12 Xinqiao Shanbei Lanjiang Street, Lanxi City, Jinhua C ity, Zhej)ang,
29 .084231" , 779.647 583"
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.:.XIAMEN HEALTHPAL ELECTRONIC CO., Kurai, No. 148 Binglang Xili, Siming District, Xiamen, Fujian roa, xoa .: - .

LOGY CO., LTD.))
AN MEIYANG ELECTRONICS CO.. LTD." Kzrafi, No.689, Xueyuan Road, Chengbei, Fu'an City, Fujian Province,

27 .097 435". 1 19.661095'
JIAN EPOS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD''. Kzrai, Wangjiling Industrial Park, Fuan City, Fujian Province, 27 .094457",

t19.659244"
EJTANG' MONDIAI ELECTRONIC Kurafi, No. 15, Chaoyang Road, Haiyou Subdistrict, Sanmen County,

3 I 7 1 00, Zheliang, 28.67 17 45', 121.43897 6"

Y CO., LTD''
Kr.rT afi, No.6 Yongsheng Road, Hairun Subdistrict, Sanmen County, Taizhou,€ityl
3 1 7 1 00, Zheiianp., 29.109399" , 121.479941"

COMFORT SCIENCE &
TECHNOIOGY GROUP CO., LTD"

Kurafi, No.92, ZhugushiRd, Wulian Community, Longcheng Str, Longgang-
, 22.7 4999 1". 1 14.226t 5 6"

NEW GAIN IMPORT& EXPORT Kurafi, Wei 1 st Road, Mechanical Park, Wanquan Light Industrial Base, Pirigyang
County, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 27 .980929", 120.664700'

*ANJI XIANGRUN FT'RNITTJRE CO.. LTD'' Karafi, 168#, Qianpu Road, Siming Zone, Xiamen , 24.662857", 118.124777'
NZHEN FORREST HEALTH Kurair,6lF, Building C, Dong He Industrial Mansion, No. 6 Yue He Street,

jiao, Yan Tian District, Shenzhen, 22.553987", 11 4.221857",'Ifi FEI MORNINGSTAR HEALTHMATE
FITNESS CO.. LTD''

Kzrafi, No.1 Building, Kangshan Industrial , Dipu Town, Anji County,
i iane. 30.6200 49". 1 19.67 | 253"

TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD''
Krarai, Building 24, No. 48,228Industrial District, HengGang, Longgang,
Shenzhen. 22.55 1809". I 14.094530"
Kurafi, 3 1 8 Huisheng Road, Fenghua Economic ment Zone, Ningbo City,
ZhejiuryProvince, 29.7 04038", 121.414339"

RATION LIMITED OF ZHONGSIIAN''
Kuraft, Kangshan Industrial Zone, Anji County, Huzhou City, Zhejiang Pro,
30.620049" , 179 .671253"

TION LIMITED OF ZHONGSHAN"
Kurafi, 4F No. 22l,TongAn Park, Tong An Industrial Zone, Tong An district,
361 100. Xiamen. 22.370532". 114.229394"

TEEHNOLOGY CORPORATION LIMITED''
Kurafi, Lighting Building, East of Zhongxing Avenue, Guzhen Town,
City, Guangdong, 22.5 I 6426", | 13.3 65 | 43"

''WII{NING TIEALTH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD'' Kzrafi, Room 4021403, No. 23, Nan'an Road, Shiqi District, Zhongshan Cny,- - _.
Guangdong, 22.699 1 10", | 13. | 6223 6"

I{EALTHOME ELECTRICAL
CE CO,, LTD"

Km afi, No. 122 6, Zhufetg Road, Quigpu, Shanghai, 31 .247990" , l2l.4

Kurcait,Zhengsan Industrial Zone, Ruian City,Zhejimg,29.340942',120.19&tgl.-,

AOLIN INDUSTRY& Krzrafi, No. 3, Huayuan Road, Fanshi Industrial velopment Zone, Cixi, Ningbo.,..
jiang, 29.6917 40" , 121 .460203'

'XIAN.FAR EAST IMPORT & EXPORT CO., Kmafi, l_302-ARoom, Building, Panqiao Street, Ou
Wenzhou City,Zheiim Province. 27 .980929". 120.664'7 00"

HOMIETEC ENTERPRISE CO., Kurafi, No.96 Xinzhong Road, Xibi Street, Jinyun
29 .340942" . 120.198427"

nly, Zhej iang Province,

.'ZHEJIANG EKANG INTELLIGENT Kurai, No. 34 South Hancheng Road, Xian -7 1007 7, 3 4.2666'7 8", 1 08. 94953 7"

Kurafi, No. 3C-2, Tongji Building, 99 Huli
25 .270485" , 55.407269"

i District. Xiamen.

ARE HEALTHCARE
IPMENTCO.. LTD"

Krrafi, No,7
120.798427"

Wanquan Town, Pingyan g, Zhejiang, 29

Kurafi, 3rd Floor, Third Bldgs, Shajing St.
22.558200", I 13.878961.

DONGJILIAN ELECTRONICS Ku:rafi, No.112 Xinqiao Street, Lanxi City, Jinhua City,Zhejiang,
29.084237" , 119.64



I

L

(troArucL) .

IIPI4IOxtEHI4E

t\b EASC KG 4t7t0s2.CN.02.lr6s1

^tip*rarvi^-^sroroBr'rerrefi "tt"fi'o.m,5gtilt^%gP"ffi.r.ro"ficrnue cepr'tpurara

]IHOMOqCHHOC

:rur[uxaqzn

yarlrop)
lt-ayauroprr))

Acxapor Baisa

Ilcaen Sprr

I

tHt

Pyxono4rarenr (yno
m.rqo) opraHa no ce

3rcnepr (srcnepr-a
(gKcreprbr (3Kcnepl

flepeueur npr

l------ --l

I

I

6oror6exonu.r

Aruxonu.r



I

cI

tx Bo.;ro16exonuq

rzu Aglxonuu

J

Acxapon Eafisr

Zcaer 3px

TI,IPKEME

J\b EASC KG 417t052.CN.02.11651

CePwsKG J\lb 0169346
CeprzQrzxarxa rrnafirrrr-1y rrpoAyKrltrJrHbr oH.qyplTrry r4ilrKanaJ-rapAbrH Tv3Mecr{

IHI

Cipra$llarroo opraHAbr
lrg-TeKqlrcu (rrfi raptru yKyKT]y araM)

Qrc-riepr (excnepr- ay4r.mop)
(stcuelirrep (srcnepmep-aylrzroplop))



IHI
J\b

IIPI4IOXEHI4E

EASC KG 417l052.CN.02.1 1651

flep euenr np e anputruit-rBroro sr4Terefi
CepvrKG J\lb 016934?

npoayxqulr, Ha Koropyro pacflpocrpaHrer:cr 4eficrnue ceprrarf nrcara

Pyronograre:rt (yno:ruolrovennoe
uzEo) opraua no cepru$zraqulr

Srcitepr (srcnepr-ayaurop)
{5rccueprrr (ercnepru- ayauroprr))

(notlucb)

(ro.tnuchJ

M.II.

Acxapon Bafisi

I4caen 3px








